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Red Division

Nightman
Trash Can
Jack
Dynasty125

Blue Division

TheChosenOne

Kupp, Adams, Evans, Kamara, Mixon
BlackAndGold

EzmoneymangoO

White Division

Eds 1

Warrant

Clutch Fantastic FC
Cheez

Total Points

TheChosenOne
Eds 1

Nightman

Jack

Kupp, Adams, Evans, Kamara, Mixon
Dynasty125

Trash Can
BlackAndGold
EzmoneymangoO
Cheez

Clutch Fantastic FC
Warrant
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2286.95
2258.60
2200.65
2133.55
2050.15
2031.70
2016.35
1887.00
1823.40
1760.40
1674.10
1563.65
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.071

DIV
3-3

3-3
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
1813.20
1657.60
1739.15
1726.80

PF
1870.95
1685.80
1587.45
1573.40

PF
1850.55
1563.65
1403.75
1467.80
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PA
1600.00
1585.50
1642.05
1705.50

PA
1655.75
1746.10
1630.50
1700.60

PA
1594.85
1694.95
1619.20
1765.10

PTS
2200.65
2016.35
2133.55
2031.70

PTS
2286.95
2050.15
1887.00
1823.40

PTS
2258.60
1563.65
1674.10
1760.40
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